

सर्वोच्च अदालत दिल्ली में दर्ज है।

(कानून मंत्रालय-से.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

प्रा.प्र.व. कुमार. सिंह

आर.आर.आर.आर.आर.

DIVISION

51471

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1283

5th and final bill

49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of road from Sharda chok to Thengapur west to Mandla Tola under MMGSJ.					
Agency - Pappu Kr. Singh. Dhamdaha, Purwanchal-854001					
Agreement No. 56/SBD/2016-17					
Dt. of Commencement - 23-3-2017					
Intended dt. of completion - 22-3-2018					
Agreement Value - ₹ 32954899.00					
Const. Cost - ₹ 29965925.00					
5 year Maint. - ₹ 2188969.00					
Date of measurement -					
Workdone ① Const. of G.S.TB gr-2 materials etc - all complete job					
	1	20	4.05	0.175	14.188
	1	18	4.05	0.175	12.78
	1	6	4.05	0.175	4.25
	1	20	4.05	0.150	12.15
	1	3	4.05	0.150	1.82
				Total	45.188
② Const. of WBM Gr-2 (63mm & 15mm) etc - all complete job.					
	1	20	3.75	0.075	5.625
	1	18	3.75	0.075	5.0625

Continuation

Total 10.684

CV

5th and Final Bill

58

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/2) Const. of reference & working benchmark etc - all -					
3.600 km @ Rs 8660.97/km - Rs					31959=
(V-TMB P 42/1)					
(2/3) Const. of reference pillar					
3.690 km @ Rs 9870.39/km - Rs					36422=
(V-TMB P 42/2)					
(3/6) Clearing & grubbing of road land etc - all complete					
2.58 Hec @ Rs 39616.61/H - Rs					102211=
(V-TMB P 43/3)					
(4/22) E/W for Roadway Soil etc - all complete job with 100 m lead up data					
12800.18 m ³ (V-TMB P 57/A)					
@ Rs 119.00/m ³ - Rs					1523221=
(5/23) Const. of embankment with 1000 m lead etc - all					
3200.45 m ³ (V-TMB P 57/B)					
@ Rs 153.38/m ³ - Rs					490885=
(6/24) Const. of subgrade etc -					
2993.48 m ³ (V-TMB P 43/6)					
682.50 m ³ (V-TMB P 51/4)					
3675.98 m ³ @ 3616.91 m ³					
@ Rs 140.84/m ³ - Rs					509406=
					1

Continuation total Rs 2694104= Co.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.		Rs 29904669.
(40/140) Laying 1st class bedding under H.P. etc.					
14.28 m ³ @ Rs 502.37/m ³					Rs 7174.20
(V.T.M.B. P. 47131)					/
			Total		Rs 29911843.
less 10% below			(=)		Rs 2991184.
					Rs 26920659.
less previous payment			(=)		Rs 19993455.
			Net		Rs 6927204.
<i>(Signature)</i>			<i>(Signature)</i>		
<i>24/11/20</i>			<i>24/11/20</i>		
<i>21/11/20</i>			<i>21/11/20</i>		

Continuation